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STANDARD EQUIPMENT
AND ADVANTAGES

ITA DEU ENG

• Compact and robust structure with hydraulic
width adjustment

• Two hydraulic cylinders for hydraulic adjustment 
independent adjustment with hoses and quick 
connectors for direct connection to the hydraulic 
system the tractor

• Very short construction for optimum
manoeuvrability in tight turnaround

• Revolutionary transmission system to
better absorb loads when working and to protect 
the mechanical parts

• Transmission through one central gearbox
and two lateral gearboxes with counter-rotating 
cutter spindle rotors

• Rubber safety device in line with the three
gearboxes

• Gearbox with integrated free wheel -
adjustment 540 RPM

 (750/1000 RPM on request)
• Front rollers and large rear roller, height adjustable 

for ease of sliding and manoeuvring
• Adjustable track width (carriageway)

of the front rollers
• Frame of three-point linkage category 1 and 2 - 

FIXED CENTRAL with chain and connecting pins
• Machine attached behind the tractor and used

in trail (front mounting or for tractors with reverse 
drive on request - indicate RPM and direction
of rotation PTO)

• Safety-protections and “CE” certification

For the operation of this machine, the tractor needs
• TWO double acting hydraulic valves

• Kompakte und robuste Bauweise hydraulisch 
breitenverstellbar

• Zwei Hydraulikzylinder zur stufenlosen
unabhängigen Einstellung der Arbeitsbreite mit 
Anschlussschläuchen und Schnellkupplungen für 
den direkten Anschluss an die Hydraulikanlage 
des Traktors

• Sehr kurze Bauart für optimale Manövrierfähigkeit 
bei enger Kehrtwendung

• Revolutionäres Antriebssystem um Belastungen 
beim Mähen besser zu absorbieren und die 
mechanischen Teile zu schützen

• Antrieb Grundgerät über ein Zentralgetriebe
und zwei Seitengetriebe, mit gegenläufigen 
Schneidrotoren

• Antriebsgetriebe mit Gummihardyscheiben
abgesichert

• Antriebsgetriebe mit integriertem Freilauf -
Abstimmung 540 U/min.
(750/1000 U/min. auf Anfrage)

• Höhenverstellbare Laufrollen vorne und 
Breitwalze hinten um leichtes Verschieben und 
Manövrierfähigkeit zu gewährleisten

• Laufrollen vorne mit einstellbarer Spurbreite
• Dreipunkt-Anbaurahmen Kategorie 1 und 2 -

FIX ZENTRAL mit Gleitkette und Anhängebolzen
• Traktorheckanbau zum Ziehen (Frontanbau oder 

für Traktoren mit Rückfahreinrichtung - U/min. 
und Drehrichtung PTO angeben)

• Schutzvorrichtungen & CE-Kennzeichnung

Für den Betrieb der Maschine braucht der Traktor
• ZWEI doppelwirkende Hydraulikventile

• Struttura compatta e robusta con regolazione 
idraulica della larghezza 

• Due cilindri idraulici per la regolazione idraulica 
(indipendente) con tubazioni ed innesti rapidi
per il collegamento diretto all’impianto idraulico 
del trattore

• Profondità della base ridotta al minimo,
la macchina si presenta molto corta per agevolare
le manovre di testa

• Rivoluzionario sistema di trasmissione per assor-
bire al meglio gli sforzi di taglio e proteggere le 
parti meccaniche

• Trasmissione tramite una scatola ingranaggi
centrale e due scatole ingranaggi laterali con 
rotori portacoltelli controrotanti

• Parastrappi di protezione nel collegamento
in linea tra le tre scatole ingranaggi

• Scatola ingranaggi con ruota libera integrata - 
rapporto 540 g/min.
(750/1000 g/min. su richiesta)

• Rulli anteriori e rullo largo posteriore
registrabili in altezza per garantire facilità di 
scorrimento e manovrabilità

• Rulli anteriori a carreggiata regolabile
• Telaio d’attacco a tre punti categoria 1 e 2 - 

FISSO CENTRALE con catena e perni d’attacco
• Attacco posteriormente al trattore usato in tiro

(attacco anteriore o per trattori con guida 
reversibile su richiesta - indicare g/min. e senso 
di rotazione PTO)

• Protezioni di sicurezza e certificazione “CE”

Per il funzionamento servono sul trattore
• DUE distributori idraulici a doppio effetto

Tagliaerba professionale variabile in larghezza, compatta, assai CORTA e robusta, trasmissione tramite scatole ingranaggi.
Breitenverstellbares Profi-Mulchgerät, kompakt, extra KURZ und robust, Antrieb durch Winkelgetriebe. Width adjustable grass cutter, com-
pact, extra SHORT and robust, transmission through gearboxes.



Serie RMV
MOD.

MOD.

ART.

ART.

RMV.000003 RMV 13/17 1.300 mm 1.660 mm 1.280/1.640 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.150 mm 2 1 33/45 480 kg

RMV.000005 RMV 15/20 1.510 mm 1.995 mm 1.490/1.975 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.200 mm 4 2 37/50 525 kg

RMV.000002 RMV 17/23 1.730 mm 2.290 mm 1.710/2.270 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.300 mm 4 2 44/60 570 kg

RMV.000001 RMV 19/26 1.950 mm 2.610 mm 1.930/2.590 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.440 mm 4 2 51/70 620 kg

RMV.000004 RMV 22/30 2.220 mm 3.020 mm 2.200/3.000 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.550 mm 4 2 58/80 660 kg

RMV.000006 RMV 25/35 2.500 mm 3.500 mm 2.480/3.480 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.600 mm 4 2 66/90 700 kg

RMV.AUTO03 RMV 13/17 * 1.300 mm 1.660 mm 1.280/1.640 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.150 mm 2 1 33/45 500 kg

RMV.AUTO05 RMV 15/20 * 1.510 mm 1.995 mm 1.490/1.975 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.200 mm 4 2 37/50 545 kg

RMV.AUTO02 RMV 17/23 * 1.730 mm 2.290 mm 1.710/2.270 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.300 mm 4 2 44/60 590 kg

RMV.AUTO01 RMV 19/26 * 1.950 mm 2.610 mm 1.930/2.590 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.440 mm 4 2 51/70 640 kg

RMV.AUTO04 RMV 22/30 * 2.220 mm 3.020 mm 2.200/3.000 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.550 mm 4 2 58/80 680 kg

RMV.AUTO06 RMV 25/35 * 2.500 mm 3.500 mm 2.480/3.480 mm (H1/H2/L) 450/190/1.600 mm 4 2 66/90 720 kg
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automatic ”feeler“

ACCESSORI

ITA DEU ENG

ZUBEHÖR ACCESSORIESART. EURO

Valvola per comando sincronizzato
cilindri idraulici con valvole di blocco

Scatola ingranaggi speciale a doppio senso di rota-
zione (SX e DX) - indicare rapporto presa di forza

Spostamento laterale idraulico LINEARE

Ruote in gomma (2) “TIRFILL” pivotanti 
ANTERIORI (diª erenza prezzo)

Ruote in gomma (2) “TIRFILL” regolabili 
(diª erenza prezzo)

Carrello 2 ruote in gomma PIVOTANTI
“TIRFILL” POSTERIORE (diª erenza prezzo)

Cilindro idraulico su rullo (carrello) posteriore
per regolazione altezza di taglio

Centralina idraulica indip. (pompa, serbatoio)

Impianto diserbo bilaterale -
serbatoio 120 l (pompa 12 V)

Impianto diserbo bilaterale -
serbatoio 200 l (pompa 12 V)

Albero cardanico GR 6 L 1000 

Mengenteiler für Synchronsteuerung
der Hydraulikzylinder mit Sperrventilen

Spezialgetriebe mit doppelter Drehrichtung 
(LS und RS) - Zapfwellendrehzahl angeben

Hydraulische Seitenverschiebung LINEAR

Schwenkbare Gummilaufräder (2) “TIRFILL“ 
VORNE (Diª erenzpreis)

Gummilaufräder (2) “TIRFILL“
breitenverstellbar (Diª erenzpreis)

Fahrgestell 2 SCHWENKBARE Gummi-
laufräder “TIRFILL“ HINTEN (Diª erenzpreis)

Hydraulikzylinder an der hinteren Walze
(Fahrgestell) zur Schnitthöhenverstellung

Eigene hydraulische Ölversorgung (Pumpe, Tank)

Herbizidanlage beidseitig -
Tank 120 l (Pumpe 12 V)

Herbizidanlage beidseitig -
Tank 200 l (Pumpe 12 V)

Gelenkwelle GR 6 L 1000 

Valve for synchronous control of the
hydraulic cylinders with block valves

Special gearbox in dual direction of rotating 
(LS and RS) - indicate the PTO speed

Hydraulic side shifting LINEAR

Pivoting rubber wheels (2) TIRFILL
FRONT (price diª erence)

Rubber wheels (2) “TIRFILL” adjustable in 
width (price diª erence)

Carriage 2 PIVOTING rubber wheels “TIRFILL” 
REAR (price diª erence)

Hydraulic cylinder on the rear roller (carriage)
for cutting height adjustment

Independent hydraulic unit (pump, tank) 

Bilateral weeding system -
tank 120 l (Pump 12 V)

Bilateral weeding system -
tank 200 l (Pump 12 V)

Cardan shaft GR 6 L 1000

RMV.A00006

RMV.A00013

RMV.A00001

RMV.A00003

RMV.A00005

RMV.A00002

RMV.A00012

RMV.A00010

DSE.BLT120

DSE.BLT200

CAR.600010

481,00

435,00

590,00

394,00

294,00

495,00

421,00

3.309,00

1.600,00

1.667,00

319,00

**

For the operation of this machine,
the tractor needs
* ONE socket 12 V - 3 pins
* ONE single acting hydraulic valve

(permanent oil 40 lt) with free return
** ONE double acting hydraulic valve

Für den Betrieb der Maschine
braucht der Traktor
* EINE Steckdose 12 V - 3-polig
* EIN einfachwirkendes Hydraulikventil

(Daueröl 40 lt.) mit freiem Rücklauf
** EIN doppelwirkendes Hydraulikventil

Per il funzionamento
servono sul trattore
* UNA presa 12 V - 3 poli
* UN distributore idraulico a semplice effetto

(olio continuo 40 lt) con ritorno libero
** UN distributore idraulico a doppio effetto

Specifiche tecniche e foto indicative non impegnative! . Technische Daten und Fotos indikativ nicht bindend! . Technical specifications and pictures indicative not binding! 




